TOWN BOARD TOWN OF BRUNSWICK Organizational Meeting January 3, 2022

FILED RESOLUTIONS

(All Resolution Titles are Self-Explanatory)

Number	Title
TBD	RESOLUTION APPOINTING AND FIXING 2022 SALARIES OF OFFICERS
	AND EMPLOYEES OF THE TOWN OF BRUNSWICK
TBD	RESOLUTION FIXING SALARIES OF ELECTED OFFICIALS OF THE TOWN
	OF BRUNSWICK FOR THE YEAR 2022
TBD	RESOLUTION DESIGNATING OFFICIAL DEPOSITORIES FOR THE TOWN
	OF BRUNSWICK FOR THE YEAR 2022
TBD	RESOLUTION AUTHORIZING SUPERVISOR TO MAKE INTER-FUND CASH
	TRANSFERS PURSUANT TO GENERAL MUNICIPAL LAW, SECTION 9-A,
	FOR AND DURING THE FISCAL YEAR 2022
TBD	RESOLUTION RE-ISSUING, RE-ADOPTING AND CONTINUING TOWN
	POLICIES FOR THE YEAR 2022
TBD	RESOLUTION APPOINTING MEMBERS TO PLANNING BOARD AND
	ZONING BOARD OF APPEALS
TBD	RESOLUTION THAT WILLIAM J. LEWIS, III, TOWN CLERK, BE
	APPOINTED THE DELEGATE OF AUTHORITY PERTAINING TO BINGO
	LICENSES AND PERMITS FOR THE TOWN OF BRUNSWICK FOR THE YEAR
	2022
TBD	RESOLUTION AUTHORIZING HIGHWAY SUPERINTENDENT TO
	PURCHASE EQUIPMENT, TOOLS AND OTHER IMPLEMENTS IN A
	TOTAL AMOUNT NOT TO EXCEED \$1,500.00 DURING FISCAL 2022
TBD	RESOLUTION ESTABLISHING PETTY CASH FUNDS FOR THE YEAR 2022
TBD	RESOLUTION ESTABLISHING COMMUNICATIONS/EXPENSE ACCOUNT
	FOR THE TOWN SUPERVISOR FOR THE YEAR 2022
TBD	RESOLUTION DESIGNATING TOWN SUPERVISOR AS THE OFFICIAL
	DELEGATE OF THE TOWN OF BRUNSWICK FOR THE 2022 ANNUAL
	MEETING OF THE NYS ASSOCIATION OF TOWNS
TBD	RESOLUTION DESIGNATING <u>THE</u> OFFICIAL NEWSPAPER AND
	ALTERNATE OFFICIAL NEWSPAPER OF THE TOWN OF BRUNSWICK FOR
	THE YEAR 2022
TBD	RESOLUTION ESTABLISHING OFFICIAL AND REGULAR DATE, TIME AND
	LOCATION FOR MEETINGS OF THE TOWN BOARD OF THE TOWN OF
	BRUNSWICK FOR THE YEAR 2022
TBD	RESOLUTION AUTHORIZING DOG CONTROL OFFICER TO COLLECT
	IMPOUNDMENT FEES

TBD	RESOLUTION AUTHORIZING THE BUILDINGS AND CODE INSPECTOR TO
	COLLECT FEES FOR LICENSES AND PERMITS AND REMIT THEM TO THE
	SUPERVISOR ON A MONTHLY BASIS
TBD	RESOLUTION DESIGNATING POLLING PLACES FOR ELECTION
	DISTRICTS WITHIN TOWN OF BRUNSWICK FOR AND DURING THE YEAR
	2022
TBD	RESOLUTION APPOINTING CHAIRPERSONS OF PLANNING BOARD AND
	ZONING BOARD OF APPEALS
TBD	RESOLUTION AUTHORIZING CHECKS TO BE SIGNED WITH FACSIMILE
	SIGNATURES
TBD	RESOLUTION FIXING COMPENSATION PAYABLE TO CHAIRPERSONS
	AND MEMBERS OF PLANNING BOARD AND ZONING BOARD OF APPEALS
	FOR THE YEAR 2022
TBD	RESOLUTION THAT TOWN EMPLOYEES USING THEIR OWN VEHICLES
	ON TOWN BUSINESS BE REIMBURSED THEREFOR AT THE 2022 PER MILE
	RATE ALLOWED BY INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE FOR BUSINESS USE
	OF A PERSONAL VEHICLE
TBD	RESOLUTION ESTABLISHING KEYES LANE COMMUNITY CENTER USE
	FEE
TBD	RESOLUTION APPOINTING TOWN ATTORNEY